
www.Farmina.com The Nutrition System for Carnivores

DRY FOOD

N&D ANCESTRAL GRAIN

CHICKEN & POMEGRANATE
A

N
CESTRAL GRA

IN
S

CHICKEN & POMEGRANATE PUPPY
FOR PUPPIES (MINI BREEDS) AND GESTATING OR BREAST-FEEDING BITCHES

Calorie Content (calculated) at a moisture content of 7%: M.E. (CEN) 4184kcal/kg - 17.51MJ/kg – 1cup = 105g = 439kcal/cup

Adult dog weight 1.5kg 
(3.3 lbs)

2kg
(4.4 lbs)

2.5kg
(5.5 lbs)

3kg
(6.6 lbs)

3.5kg 
(7.7 lbs)

4kg 
(8.8 lbs)

5kg
 (11 lbs)

6kg
 (13.2 lbs)

7kg 
(15.4 lbs)

8kg 
(17.6 lbs)

9kg
 (19.8 lbs)

10kg 
(22 lbs)

Dog’s age: 2 months 25g - 0.25c 30g - 0.33c 35g - 0.33c 45g - 0.50c 50g - 0.50c 55g - 0.50c 60g - 0.66c 70g - 0.66c 75g - 0.75c 80g - 0.75c 90g - 1.00c 95g - 1.00c

Re
co

m
m

en
de

d 
Da

ily
 

Qu
an

tit
y 

(G
ra

m
s/

Cu
ps

)

Dog’s age: 3 months 35g - 0.33c 45g - 0.50c 55g - 0.50c 60g - 0.66c 70g - 0.66c 80g - 0.75c 90g - 1.00c 100g - 1.00c 110g - 1.00c 115g - 1.25c 125g - 1.25c 130g - 1.25c

Dog’s age: 4 months 40g - 0.33c 50g - 0.50c 60g - 0.66c 65g - 0.66c 75g - 0.75c 85g - 0.75c 95g - 1.00c 105g - 1.00c 115g - 1.25c 120g - 1.25c 130g - 1.25c 140g - 1.33c

Dog’s age: 6 months 45g - 0.50c 55g - 0.50c 65g - 0.66c 75g - 0.75c 90g - 1.00c 100g - 1.00c 115g - 1.25c 130g - 1.25c 140g - 1.33c 155g - 1.50c 170g - 1.66c 175g - 1.66c

Dog’s age: 10 months 40g - 0.33c 55g - 0.50c 65g - 0.66c 75g - 0.75c 80g - 0.75c 90g - 1.00c 100g - 1.00c 115g - 1.25c 130g - 1.25c 140g - 1.33c 155g - 1.50c 165g - 1.66c

Dog’s age: 12 months Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult Adult


