## N&D ANCESTRAL GRAIN

## CHICKEN & POMEGRANATE PUPPY



## FOR PUPPIES (MINI BREEDS) AND GESTATING OR BREAST-FEEDING BITCHES.

DRY FOOD

Calorie Content (calculated) at a moisture content of 7%: M.E. (CEN) 4184kcal/kg - 17.51MJ/kg - 1cup = 105g = 439kcal/cup

Ħ	Adult dog weight	1.5kg (3.3 lbs)	2kg (4.4 lbs)	2.5kg (5.5 lbs)	3kg (6.6 lbs)	3.5kg (7.7 lbs)	4kg (8.8 lbs)	5kg (11 lbs)	6kg (13.2 lbs)	7kg (15.4 lbs)	8kg (17.6 lbs)	9kg (19.8 lbs)	10kg (22 lbs)
	Dog's age: 2 months	25g - 0.25c	30g - 0.33c	35g - 0.33c	45g - 0.50c	50g - 0.50c	55g - 0.50c	60g - 0.66c	70g - 0.66c	75g <b>-</b> 0.75c	80g - 0.75c	90g - 1.00c	95g - 1.00c
commended Dail Quantity (Grams/Cups)	Dog's age: 3 months	35g - 0.33c	45g - 0.50c	55g - 0.50c	60g - 0.66c	70g - 0.66c	80g - 0.75c	90g - 1.00c	100g - 1.00c	110g - 1.00c	115g - 1.25c	125g - 1.25c	130g - 1.25c
	Dog's age: 4 months	40g - 0.33c	50g - 0.50c	60g - 0.66c	65g - 0.66c	75g - 0.75c	85g - 0.75c	95g - 1.00c	105g - 1.00c	115g - 1.25c	120g - 1.25c	130g - 1.25c	140g - 1.33c
	Dog's age: 6 months	45g - 0.50c	55g - 0.50c	65g - 0.66c	75g - 0.75c	90g - 1.00c	100g - 1.00c	115g - 1.25c	130g - 1.25c	140g - 1.33c	155g - 1.50c	170g - 1.66c	175g - 1.66c
	Dog's age: 10 months	40g - 0.33c	55g - 0.50c	65g - 0.66c	75g - 0.75c	80g - 0.75c	90g - 1.00c	100g - 1.00c	115g - 1.25c	130g - 1.25c	140g - 1.33c	155g - 1.50c	165g - 1.66c
	Dog's age: 12 months	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult	Adult